
BEFORE THE PRESIDINGOFFICER CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL 
CUM LABOUR COURT No.1, ROUSE AVENUE DELHI 

Claim Statement Cause List For 22.02.2022 NDH 
Sh.Surender Singh & 

28 Others NDMC 1 ID NO.29/2021 02.06.2022 
Written Statement_ 
ID No.69/2019 Ministry of Earth Science 

Electronic Corporation of 2 o 3 2R
India 

Arjun Kumar 02.06.2022 

Surjeet Singh 
Sh.Shiv Raj Saini & 

Others 

3 1D No.167/2019 02-06-2622 

4 ID NO.28/2021 SDMC 02.06.2022 

5 LCA No.634/2019 Sohan Pal EDMC 10.03.2022 
02.06.2022 6 LCA No.347/2018 

7 LCA No.632/2019 
8 LCA No. 2043/2019 

9 LCA No.348/2018 
10 LCA NO.86/2020 

Satya Prakash Sharam EDMC
Vinod Kumar 
Anita 
Mange Ram 
Vinod Kumar 

EDMC 02.06.2022 

EDMC 02.06.2022 

EDMC 02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

EDMC

EDMC 11LCA NO.87/2020 
12 LCA No.2010/2019 
13 LCA NO.94/2020 
14 LCA No.1997/2019 
15 LCA No.2004/2019 
16 LCA NO.120/2021 
17 LCA NO.488/2019 
18 LCA No.637/2019 
19 LCA NO.481/2020 
20 LCA No. 2045/2019 
21 LCA No.2079/2019 Biru 

22 LCA NO.83/2020 
23 LCA NO.95/2020 Munesh 
24 LCA NO.81/20200 
25 LCA NO.90/2020 

Dharamveer 
EDMC Ashish Kumar 

Satpal Singh EDMC 
|Om Prakash EDMC 

02.06.2022 

02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

EDMC Rajesh 
Sh.Subhash Kumar 
Kiran Pal 

Som Pal 
Smt.Saroj Devi 

EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 
EDMC 

02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

EDMC 
EDMC 

Ram Kumar 02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

|02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

Devendra EDMC 
EDMC 

02.06.2022 

02.06.2022 
Tara EDMC 

Lali EDMC 
EDMC 26 LCA No.736/2019 

27 LCA No. 2057/2019 
28 LCA No. 2033/2019 
29 LCA NO.130/2021 
30 LCA NO.138/2021 

31 LCA NO.99/2020 

02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

Anil Kumar 
Babit EDMC 

EDMG Chamanvati 

Sh.Sunil EDMC 

Smt.Kamla EDMC 
Birbati EDMC 



Sh.Paley EDMC 02.06.2022 32 LCA NO.119/2021 
33 LCA NO.82/2020 
34 LCA No. 2036/2019 
35 LCA NO.84/2020 
36 LCA NO.93/2020 
37 LCA NO.92/2020 
38 LCA No.2000/2019 
39 LCA No.2008/2019 
40 LCA No.2002/2019 

EDMC 02.06.2022 Joginder 

Mahipal EDMC 02.06.2022 

EDMC 
EDMC 

Ratan Lal 02.06.2022 
Brijesh Kumar 02.06.2022 

EDMC 02.06.2022 Kanta 
Rajeev Kumar 
Pawan Singh 
Ganga Dass 

EDMC 02.06.2022 

02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 
02.06.2022 

EDMC 

EDMC 

EDMC 41 LCA No.1999/2019 Bala 

42 LCA No.765/2021
43 LCA No. 567/2021 
44 LCA NO.145/2021
45 LCA NO.141/2021

Sh.Raj Kumar EDMC 02.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 

03.06.2022 

Smt.Krishna NDMC 
Sh.Rajesh NDMC 

Sh.Suner
Sh.Sat Naryan 
Rajesh Kumar 
Ram Dhari 

NDMC 
46 LCA NO.143/2021 
47 LCA NO.198/2020 
48 LCA NO.197/2020 
49 LCA NO.136/2021 
50 LCA No. 566/2021 
51 LCA No. 565/2021 
52 LCA No. 564/2021 
53 LCA NO.488/2020 
54 LCA NO.46/2021 
55 LCA NO.43/2021 
56 LCA No.437/2020 

57 LCA No.444/2020 
58 LCA No 446/2020 
59 LCA NO.1290/2019 
60 LCA No. 562/2021 
61 LCA NO. 44/2021 
62 LCA No.1843/2019 
63 LCA No. 563/2021 

64 LCA No. 1036/2019 
65 LCA NO. 1031/2019 
66 LCA No. 561/2021 Sh.Tilak Raj 

67 LCA No.1032/2019 Satender Kumar NDMC 

NDMC 
NDMC 

NDMC 
Ms.Reetu NDMC 
Smt.Sunita NDMC 
Smt.Sunita 03.06.2022 

03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
| 03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 

NDMC 
Smt.Bala 
Sh.Vinod Kumar 

NDMC 
NDMC 

Sant Ram NDMC 

Rakesh NDMC 

Smt.Krishana NDMC 
Sh.Rajbir NDMC 
Smt.Bir Mati NDMC 

NDMC 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 Santosh 

Smt.Bala NDMC 03.06.2022 
Rajbir NDMC 03.06.2022 
Om Bir NDMC 03.06.2022 

Smt.Krishna NDMC 03.06.2022 

Sh.Balwant NDMC 03.06.2022 
Charan Singh NDMC 03.06.2022 

03.06 2022 NDMC 

03.06.2022 



NDMC 
NDMC 
| NDMC 

03.06.2022 
03.06.202 

Smt.Pushpa 68 LCA NO.483/2020 

69 LCA NO.45/2021 
70 LCA NO.48/2021 

Rejoinder and Framing of Issues 

71 LCA NO.89/2020 
72 LCA NO.85/2020 

Raju 
Vijay Kumar 03.06.2022 

EDMC 03.06.2022 
Subhash 

EDMC 03.06.2022 Kiran Pal 
National building 

Construction 03.06.2022 
73 ID No. 224/2017 Suraj @Pappu 

Evidence 
Syndicate Bank 03.06.2022 Shiv Prasad 

74 DID No.1/2018 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 

03.06.2022 

Anil CPWD 75 ID No.109/2017 
76 DID No.113/2017 
77 ID No.125/2017 

78 ID No.126/2017 
79 ID No.300/2018 

CPWD 
CPWD 
CPWD 
CGHS 
ATC Software Solution Pvt. 

Prem Chand 

Bodh Raj 
Nagar Mal 

03.06.2022 Ajay Kumar 
03.06.2022 

80 ID No.94/2015 Bhagwan Chand Ltd 
Ram Manohar Lohia 

Hospital 
CPWD 
CPWD 

03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 

03.06.2022 
03.06.2022 

Smt. Babbal 81 DID No.69/2017 

82 ID No.263/2017 
83 DID No.116/2017 
84 DID No.105/2017 Dharmender 

Om Singh 
Pravesh Kumar 

CPWD 
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